

ShipToMilitary.com Launches Initiative to Connect Care Package Senders with Active Duty Service Members

FOREST LAKE, MN, USA, August 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>ShipToMilitary.com</u>, a resource for families and supporters of our troops created by the founders of <u>ShipThrifty</u>, has announced a new initiative designed to connect caring individuals with active-duty service members deployed overseas. This initiative facilitates sending



care packages to troops stationed in remote and challenging locations, providing them with much-needed comfort and support.

٢

By connecting care package senders with troops, we bring a touch of home to those who are far away, boosting their morale and showing them that their dedication and service are deeply appreciated." *Michelle Williamson* Recognizing the profound importance of morale and support for those serving their country, ShipToMilitary.com is committed to bridging the gap between civilians and military personnel. By providing a dedicated platform to connect care package senders with service members, ShipToMilitary.com aims to foster a sense of community and gratitude, ensuring that the brave men and women in the armed forces feel appreciated and remembered.

"Our service members make significant sacrifices to safeguard our freedoms," said Michelle Williamson from ShipToMilitary.com. "We believe it is our responsibility to

support them in any way we can. By connecting care package senders with troops, we aim to bring a touch of home to those who are far away, boosting their morale and showing them that their dedication and service are deeply appreciated."

There is a dedicated page on the site called "<u>Request A Care Package</u>," where anyone can securely submit their APO/FPO/DPO address to one of ShipThrifty's nonprofit partners. This information is stored securely on ShipThrifty's platform, ensuring that the process is both safe and efficient.

Any organization interested can sign up to host their own Care Package Request Form and be featured on the ShipToMilitary.com "Request a Care Package" page. By contacting ShipThrifty, participants can set up a free account and start securely collecting addresses of service members to send care packages to.

To streamline the shipping process, ShipThrifty.com offers discounted shipping rates to care package senders. This initiative is designed to reduce the financial burden on participants, making it easier for more people to get involved. Additionally, ShipToMilitary.com provides comprehensive educational resources on care package guidelines, customs restrictions, and best practices. These resources will help senders navigate the complexities of military mail shipping, ensuring that their packages comply with regulations and reach their destinations without delays.

ShipToMilitary.com encourages individuals, businesses, and organizations to participate in this initiative. By sending a care package, participants can make a tangible difference in the lives of service members, providing them with a morale boost and a reminder that they are appreciated and not forgotten. The act of sending a care package is a powerful way to show gratitude and support for the sacrifices made by those in uniform.



Care Packages Ready to Be Shipped to Deployed Troops



US Service Member Holding a Care Package



US Soldier Holding Box with Shipping Label

About ShipToMilitary.com

ShipToMilitary.com is a resource for families and supporters of our troops, created by the

founders of ShipThrifty. The platform simplifies the process of sending care packages to activeduty service members by providing users with competitive rates, easy-to-use tools, and exceptional customer service. ShipThrifty's commitment to supporting the community and giving back is evident in this and many other initiatives aimed at making a positive impact.

For more information about the care package initiative or to get involved, visit: <u>www.shiptomilitary.com</u>.

Join ShipToMilitary.com in supporting our troops and making a meaningful difference in the lives of those who serve.

Michelle Williamson ShipThrifty + +1 800-544-4992 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/735876173

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.